               …TURNING OUR EXPERIENCE TO YOUR ADVANTAGE
SAMZON APS – HOVEDGADEN 19, 4261 DALMOSE– PHONE. +45 22529434 – MAIL.INFO@SAMZON.COM – VAT.37827738
MODEL. MOBILE SPLITTER MPS1400-10 WB
Capacity. MAX.  1000kg
Hight Capacity Min.  2000mm
Platform size   1250mm x 800mm
Max Pallet size  1200mm x 1200mm
Machine width.         1600mm
Machine length.        2000mm
Machine high.           2000mm
Machine Weight.                       800kg
Operation.                     Manual operated by bush button
Cycle time.    Approx. 30 pallets/hour
Voltage.           24V – 300Ah
Samzon MPS is a mobile pallet inverter mounted with clamping-unit and is used for moving existing
product to a new pallet or when it´s needed to stack product on each other.
The WB version is constructed as a “wide base” version, 1300mm inside legs of the main frame, so it´s
possible to run outside the pallet.
A major advantage with this machine is that the platforms can close-down to 320mm, which means the
Samzon MPS can handle pallets up to 1200m wide and approx. 1000kg.
Samzon MPS clamps around the product with platforms that are covered with special thick rubber plates,
and now the clamping-unit can lift the product for the pallet and up to 1400mm height. The bottom
platform is then lowered back down, the platforms open, and the products has been placed on a new
pallet.
The Mobile inverter can move to the pallet where the pallet is placed.
The MPS can be delivered with a variety of extra equipment.
               …TURNING OUR EXPERIENCE TO YOUR ADVANTAGE
SAMZON APS – HOVEDGADEN 19, 4261 DALMOSE– PHONE. +45 22529434 – MAIL.INFO@SAMZON.COM – VAT.37827738